
January 2023

STORAGE COMPUTED* RELEASE - C.F.S.

 1000 ACRE-FEET INFLOW RIVER PUMPING EVAPORATION PRECIP
DAY ELEV IN LAKE CHAN

GE  C.F.S. POWER SPILL OUTLET PLANT C. F. S. INCHES INCHES

558.7

1 430.06 614.2 55.5 38,869 6,515 3,870 395 55 36 0.12 0.00

2 428.10 596.8 -17.4 12,622 7,277 7,491 6,561 53 0 0.00 0.69

3 424.94 569.4 -27.4 7,824 7,006 7,432 7,142 54 20 0.07 0.01

4 421.20 537.9 -31.5 5,773 7,015 7,221 7,358 62 0 0.00 0.13

5 419.12 520.8 -17.1 13,893 7,062 8,083 7,293 59 0 0.00 1.50

6 416.64 500.9 -19.9 14,070 6,422 9,388 8,228 64 8 0.03 0.00

7 411.64 462.1 -38.8 8,723 6,917 11,332 9,954 64 0 0.00 0.16

8 406.23 422.3 -39.8 7,954 7,102 11,509 9,340 69 0 0.00 0.54

9 404.90 412.9 -9.4 17,715 7,107 8,894 6,396 66 5 0.02 0.90

10 404.41 409.5 -3.4 18,344 6,901 8,813 4,288 62 9 0.04 0.47

11 404.18 407.9 -1.6 15,044 6,986 7,519 1,294 57 0 0.00 0.12

12 404.88 412.8 4.9 16,264 6,738 3,853 3,139 57 7 0.03 0.00

13 405.97 420.5 7.7 16,743 6,949 0 5,850 58 0 0.00 0.99

14 411.82 463.5 43.0 31,965 6,532 0 3,681 61 3 0.01 0.92

15 416.74 501.7 38.2 29,215 6,566 0 3,331 61 0 0.00 0.12

16 419.50 523.9 22.2 21,464 6,471 0 3,714 68 8 0.03 0.31

17 420.99 536.1 12.2 16,343 6,362 0 3,742 65 11 0.04 0.00

18 421.52 540.5 4.4 12,688 6,520 0 3,884 65 0 0.00 0.00

19 421.72 542.2 1.7 11,590 6,521 0 4,130 60 42 0.15 0.01

20 421.38 539.4 -2.8 8,966 6,181 0 4,134 61 14 0.05 0.00

21 420.78 534.4 -5.0 8,305 6,609 0 4,126 63 11 0.04 0.00

22 419.91 527.3 -7.2 7,126 6,513 0 4,115 65 39 0.14 0.00

23 419.00 519.8 -7.4 6,443 6,469 0 3,619 68 27 0.10 0.00

24 418.37 514.7 -5.1 5,721 6,298 0 1,914 64 11 0.04 0.00

25 417.81 510.2 -4.5 5,329 6,601 0 913 67 22 0.08 0.00

26 417.28 506.0 -4.2 4,685 6,657 0 79 72 16 0.06 0.00

27 416.96 503.4 -2.6 4,546 5,764 0 0 72 0 0.00 0.00

28 416.67 501.1 -2.3 4,456 5,526 0 0 74 16 0.06 0.00

29 416.57 500.3 -0.8 4,362 4,674 0 0 74 13 0.05 0.00

30 416.59 500.5 0.2 4,353 4,179 0 0 67 27 0.10 0.00

31 416.59 500.5 0.0 4,179 4,109 0 0 54 16 0.06 0.00

TOTALS -58.2 385,574 198,549 95,405 118,620 1,961 361 1.32 6.87

ACRE-FEET -
58,200

764,786 393,822 189,236 235,283 3,890 716

* COMPUTED INFLOW IS THE SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES, PUMPING AND EVAPORATION

Release (ACRE-FEET)

Power 393,822 Outlet 235,283
Spill 189,236 Pumping Plant 3,890

Total = 822,230

Precipitation

This month = 6.87
October 01, 2022 To date = 22.72

SUMMARY

Historical Archive and Report Database

Folsom Lake Daily Operations
Run Date: 3/29/2023


